™

~ MOTTRAM ST.ANDREW PARISH COUNCIL
FINANCIAL YEAR END MARCH 2023
ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE ABOVE £100

2022

MAY
1st MEMBERSHIP 2022/3
12th JUBILEE BUNTING
22nd INSURANCE RENEWAL
JUNE
8th JUBILEE BALLOONS
8th CHAIRMAN'S EXPENSES
AUGUST
3rd MEMBERSHIP
3rd WEB HOSTING
15th VILLAGE GREEN MAINTENANCE
28th HEDGE CUTTING
SEPTEMBER
30th CLERKS SALARY EXPENSES & TAX
NOVEMBER:
21st PAINT,BRUSHES ,MATERIALS
DECEMBER
30th VILLAGE GREEN MAINTENANCE

2023
JANUARY ' -
21st ALLOTMENT REFURBISHMERTS
21st HANDYMAN WORK/PAINTING
MARCH
30th CLERKS SALARY EXPENSES &TAX
30th MEMBERSHIP 2023/4

SLCC
S.HATTON
GALLAGHER INSURANCE

BOLLINGTON BALLOONS
R,HUGHES

CHALC

P.C. WEBSITES

WIZARD GARDEN SERVICES
F.WATSON

R.TAYLOR

R.TAYLOR

WIZARD GARDEN SERVICEé

HATCH TBE?SURG EONS
HATCH TREE SURGEONS

R.TAYLOR
sLeC S

——

£112
£109
£369

£160
£182

£190
£274
£555
£144
£2,781
£121

£555

£220
£360

£2,687
£112

Aeri. 202

1S «of. 202



