MOTTRAM ST. ANDREW PARISH COUNCIL FINANCIAL YEAR END MARCH 2023 ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE ABOVE £100 2022

MAY			
1st	MEMBERSHIP 2022/3	SLCC	£112
12th	JUBILEE BUNTING	S.HATTON	£109
22nd	INSURANCE RENEWAL	GALLAGHER INSURANCE	£369
JUNE			
8th	JUBILEE BALLOONS	BOLLINGTON BALLOONS	£160
8th	CHAIRMAN'S EXPENSES	R,HUGHES	£182
AUGUST			
3rd	MEMBERSHIP	CHALC	£190
3rd	WEB HOSTING	P.C. WEBSITES	£274
15th	VILLAGE GREEN MAINTENANCE	WIZARD GARDEN SERVICES	£555
28th	HEDGE CUTTING	F.WATSON	£144
SEPTEMBER			
30th	CLERKS SALARY EXPENSES & TAX	R.TAYLOR	£2,781
NOVEMBER			
21st	PAINT, BRUSHES, MATERIALS	R.TAYLOR	£121
DECEMBER			
30th	VILLAGE GREEN MAINTENANCE	WIZARD GARDEN SERVICES	£555
	2023	15	
JANUARY			
21st	ALLOTMENT REFURBISHMENTS	HATCH TREE SURGEONS	£220
21st	HANDYMAN WORK/PAINTING	HATCH TREE SURGEONS	£360
MARCH			
30th	CLERKS SALARY EXPENSES &TAX	R.TAYLOR	£2,687
30th	MEMBERSHIP 2023/4	SLCC 🤻	£112

Arril 202

15.05.202